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1 PARISHA GUPTA SHF0410200501 DELHI 578 576 -- -- 581 582 571 5 2888 571 2317 579.25
2 ANJALI MAHENDRA BHAGWAT SHF1812200804 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 583 576 -- -- 569 571 575 5 2874 569 2305 576.25
3 AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL SHF1009200707 PUNJAB 576 566 -- -- 569 579 577 5 2867 566 2301 575.25
4 MANVI JAIN SHF1801200601 MADHYA PRADESH 570 579 -- -- 570 574 575 5 2868 570 2298 574.50
5 JASPREET KAUR SHF1412199501 PUNJAB 574 573 -- -- 575 573 566 5 2861 566 2295 573.75
6 SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE SHF3010200701 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 570 574 -- -- 575 574 568 5 2861 568 2293 573.25
7 RIYA DUGGAL SHF1108200502 DELHI 567 551 -- -- 569 581 569 5 2837 551 2286 571.50
8 RIYA SHIRISH THATTE SHF0910200601 RAILWAYS 554 576 566 -- -- 571 568 571 568 7 2854 568 2286 571.50
9 SHIKHA CHAUDHARY SHF2106200603 RAJASTHAN 569 574 -- -- 570 572 566 5 2851 566 2285 571.25
10 PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA SHF2702200501 RAJASTHAN 572 574 -- -- 556 570 564 5 2836 556 2280 570.00
11 NEERAJ KAUR SHF2510198802 BSF -- -- 569 568 568 573 560 5 2838 560 2278 569.50
12 NAAMYA KAPOOR SHF2507200701 DELHI 581 573 567 -- -- 575 565 565 556 7 2834 556 2278 569.50
13 TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI SHF1112200501 GUJARAT 576 569 -- -- 565 563 561 5 2834 561 2273 568.25
14 SURABHI PATHAK SHF1010199201 MADHYA PRADESH -- -- 570 563 563 567 570 5 2833 563 2270 567.50
15 EKTA MALIK SHF0811199501 DELHI 557 562 -- -- 572 565 570 5 2826 557 2269 567.25
16 SHITAL PREETAM DESAI SHF2806198801 MAHARASHTRA 554 560 -- -- 577 565 567 5 2823 554 2269 567.25
17 DWARAM PRANAVI SHF2610200607 ANDHRA PRADESH 562 566 -- -- 572 566 563 5 2829 562 2267 566.75
18 ROHITA GOTETY SHF0101200402 KARNATAKA 565 562 -- -- 567 554 570 5 2818 554 2264 566.00
19 VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS SHF0609200503 TAMILNADU 567 568 -- -- 569 552 559 5 2815 552 2263 565.75
20 TANU SHREE TOMAR SHF0112200503 UTTAR PRADESH 553 540 -- -- 573 564 572 5 2802 540 2262 565.50
21 NAYASHA RANA SHF0112200402 DELHI 564 564 -- -- 566 553 567 5 2814 553 2261 565.25
22 KAMALA KUMARI SHF0203199803 RAJASTHAN 558 553 -- -- 565 572 566 5 2814 553 2261 565.25
23 DEEPIKA PATEL SHF0908199101 RAILWAYS 554 566 -- -- 565 565 564 5 2814 554 2260 565.00
24 KRUSHNALI JAGATSINGH RAJPUT SHF1512200502 MAHARASHTRA 565 562 -- -- 558 575 558 5 2818 558 2260 565.00
25 AARADHYA MISHRA SHF1511201001 MADHYA PRADESH 569 563 -- -- 565 552 562 5 2811 552 2259 564.75
26 GEETA BAPURAO MHASKE SHF1002198902 MAHARASHTRA 562 569 -- -- 561 567 555 5 2814 555 2259 564.75
27 ANISA SAYYED SHF2209198001 HARYANA -- -- 502 555 568 569 566 5 2760 502 2258 564.50
28 ISHNEET AULAKH SHF0101200102 PUNJAB -- -- 562 571 566 555 558 5 2812 555 2257 564.25
29 YASHIKA GOEL SHF1507199202 UTTAR PRADESH 572 548 -- -- 573 559 553 5 2805 548 2257 564.25
30 ANCHAL SINGH SHF1608200704 MADHYA PRADESH 569 563 -- -- 553 558 566 5 2809 553 2256 564.00
31 KAVITA DHOUNDIYAL SHF2606199701 ITBP -- -- 561 579 552 552 564 5 2808 552 2256 564.00
32 TANISHA DABODIA SHF2610200304 DELHI 563 553 -- -- 573 559 560 5 2808 553 2255 563.75
33 PRIYANKA YADAV SHF2709198801 CISF 557 565 -- -- 567 564 558 5 2811 557 2254 563.50
34 JIYA JAKHAR SHF0704201101 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 558 549 -- -- 570 549 574 5 2800 549 2251 562.75
35 MUSKAN CHAHAL SHF1908200601 HARYANA 567 560 -- -- 552 555 568 5 2802 552 2250 562.50
36 SHARVARI JITENDRA BHOIR SHF1108200302 MAHARASHTRA 575 560 -- -- 567 540 546 5 2788 540 2248 562.00
37 DIVANSHI SHF0811200501 HARYANA 562 561 565 -- -- 568 556 550 557 7 2796 550 2246 561.50
38 KARNIKA SHF2106200101 TELANGANA 563 553 -- -- 561 545 562 5 2784 545 2239 559.75
39 SUMEDHA SHARMA SHF1705200501 HARYANA -- -- 561 556 561 550 561 5 2789 550 2239 559.75
40 YAMINI TOMAR SHF2607199501 UTTAR PRADESH 565 571 -- -- 549 552 549 5 2786 549 2237 559.25
41 KANISHKA DAGAR SHF2410200501 HARYANA 562 558 -- -- 560 555 556 5 2791 555 2236 559.00
42 TIYANA PHOGAT SHF0305200701 HARYANA 558 563 -- -- 553 555 552 5 2781 552 2229 557.25
43 TANVI SONKAR SHF1107200301 CHANDIGARH 552 558 -- -- 561 556 547 5 2774 547 2227 556.75
44 SNEHA BHARDWAJ SHF1502200101 CISF 564 557 -- -- 553 552 543 5 2769 543 2226 556.50
45 GAURI GUPTA SHF1801200901 UTTAR PRADESH 556 555 -- -- 560 550 554 5 2775 550 2225 556.25
46 LAVANYA CHOPRA SHF2901200402 DELHI 555 557 -- -- 562 550 535 5 2759 535 2224 556.00
47 POSHIKA GUPTA SHF0101200802 RAJASTHAN 551 554 556 -- -- 547 565 548 6 2770 547 2223 555.75
48 RIDHIMA GAJRAJ SHF1612200603 RAJASTHAN 551 559 -- -- 557 555 551 5 2773 551 2222 555.50
49 SANCHI GOEL SHF2912200701 DELHI 541 528 -- -- 550 568 562 5 2749 528 2221 555.25
50 TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD SHF2110200301 GUJARAT 555 550 -- -- 551 558 557 5 2771 550 2221 555.25
51 YASHITA SHOKEEN SHF1901200403 HARYANA 552 525 -- -- 563 559 547 5 2746 525 2221 555.25
52 VAISHNAVI SHF2908200802 CHANDIGARH 555 552 -- -- 550 555 558 5 2770 550 2220 555.00
53 MILAN GODARA SHF2609200001 PUNJAB 562 554 -- -- 552 549 547 5 2764 547 2217 554.25
54 RITU SHARMA SHF0802199301 UTTAR PRADESH 544 524 -- -- 565 556 551 5 2740 524 2216 554.00
55 MUSKAN SHF0801200701 HARYANA 548 556 -- -- 559 509 552 5 2724 509 2215 553.75
56 BAKHASHDEEP KAUR SHF2506200302 PUNJAB 550 550 -- -- 551 536 563 5 2750 536 2214 553.50
57 DIYA VASHISTH SHF0907200601 UTTAR PRADESH 553 547 -- -- 557 532 557 5 2746 532 2214 553.50
58 INNAYAT THAKUR SHF1009200801 CHANDIGARH 564 554 -- -- 542 537 552 5 2749 537 2212 553.00
59 KALYANI AMOL TARAS SHF3005201201 MAHARASHTRA 546 544 -- -- 553 554 556 5 2753 544 2209 552.25
60 DIVYA NAGAR SHF0708198001 UTTAR PRADESH 551 555 -- -- 545 535 550 5 2736 535 2201 550.25
61 SWETA DEVI SHF0702199801 UTTAR PRADESH 554 525 -- -- 546 556 541 5 2722 525 2197 549.25
62 KETAN SHF0607200501 HARYANA 545 547 -- -- 547 531 553 5 2723 531 2192 548.00
63 GAGANDEEP KAUR SHF1702199001 PUNJAB 548 546 -- -- 551 547 542 5 2734 542 2192 548.00
64 PAWANI RAWAT SHF0101200702 UTTARAKHAND 561 547 -- -- 534 533 546 5 2721 533 2188 547.00
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65 KRITIKA SHARMA SHF0210200202 PUNJAB 560 548 -- -- 542 534 513 5 2697 513 2184 546.00
66 SHEFALI TOMAR SHF1506198801 UTTARAKHAND 545 536 -- -- 532 552 549 5 2714 532 2182 545.50
67 RITU RAJ SHF2308199702 CISF 550 533 -- -- 549 548 534 5 2714 533 2181 545.25
68 KOMAL TANWAR SHF0606199902 HARYANA 543 544 -- -- 541 545 546 5 2719 541 2178 544.50
69 ADITY KUMARI SHF2608200801 UTTARAKHAND 538 548 -- -- 551 536 538 5 2711 536 2175 543.75
70 MANISHA PAL SHF2312199501 UTTAR PRADESH 547 538 -- -- 543 539 531 5 2698 531 2167 541.75
71 HARJASDEEP KAUR BHULLAR SHF0109200601 PUNJAB 505 551 -- -- 521 550 536 5 2663 505 2158 539.50
72 HIMANJANI SHARMA SHF2809200505 DELHI 534 545 -- -- 531 545 528 5 2683 528 2155 538.75
73 VIBHUTI AMARNATH AGRAWAL SHF1810198201 MAHARASHTRA 534 514 -- -- 537 546 526 5 2657 514 2143 535.75
74 YASHA SINGH SHF1009199701 RAJASTHAN 533 521 -- -- 544 538 4 2136 0 2136 534.00
75 SANIA MALIK SHF2902200401 PUNJAB 535 513 -- -- 547 520 530 5 2645 513 2132 533.00
76 SHEILA KANUNGO SHF1509196001 MAHARASHTRA 515 512 -- -- 540 535 512 5 2614 512 2102 525.50
77 PALAK SANGWAN SHF1703200803 RAJASTHAN 483 531 -- -- 533 258 530 5 2335 258 2077 519.25


